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ACROSS
1. --belli
6. Positioned vertically, said

11.
16.
18.
19.
21.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
31.
32.
34.
36.
37.
38.
42.
43.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
54.
55.
56.
57.
59.
61.
62.
64.
67.

70.
72.
73.
76.
71.
79.
81.

of oars

Ottoman Empire founder
Misbehaves: 2 wds.
Danish city

Sea lavender

Start of a quip by
Ricky Gervais: 3 wds.
Wrecked

Baste

Scoot

Ignoble dog

Lab’s distant cousin
Promontory

Collect

“The Gold-Bug” author
Speechified

Parking option
Legendary bird
Kind of forensic evidence
Turkish inn

Musical passage

Part 2 of quip: 6 wds.
Receptive

Inlet

“-- porridge hot ...”
Capacious bags

Part of R&R
Prospect

Chronicle (Abbr.)
Unreactive

19th of 26

Hammer part

Et -- (and others)
Works in verse

Part 3 of quip

Part 4 of quip: 3 wds.
Extinct language of
southern Italy

“-- Karenina”
Weakens by degree
Doctrine

Pewter is one

Poet’s preposition
Synthetic fiber

One against

82. Censures
83. Gets oxidized
85. Woodwind instrument
87. State near Minn.
88. Part 5 of quip: 4 wds.
91. Painted tin
92. Take on
93. Smoked salmon
94. Neighbor of Syr.
95. Pressed
97. “Go -- -- on the
Mountain”
99. Bundy and Jarreau
100. Cubic meter
101. Plant bristle
104. Succor
105. Pub drink
106. Statue in
Piccadilly Circus
107. Part of RSVP
110. Estate administration
112. End of the quip: 3 wds.
115. Made it seem
116. Playing marbles
117. Cookout fare
118. Stun gun
119. Like a forest floor
120. Intuit

DOWN
1. ‘50s jazz lovers
2. Hurt
3. Defunct travel-industry title
4. Wartime morale
booster: Abbr.
5. Cousin to a parfait

Ending for fruit beverages

6.
7. Strutting bird
8. Result

9. Old Hebrew instrument
10. Range of vision

11. Cheerios -- Crunch

12. Outshine others: 2 wds.
13. “The Green --"

14. Pros

15. Rorem and Beatty

17. Credit and debit cards
18. Scrap

19. Greek portico
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20. Small bird

22. Measures of time: Abbr.

27. Accolades

30. Designed

31. Stomata

32. Rochester’s lake

33. Feelings

34. Cuta groove in

35. Drinks to excess

36. Peripatetic

37. Payable

39. Sacred acts

40. All

41. Try

44. Interlaced

45. Play-of-color stone

46. Dry, as wine

53. Mountain lake

57. Sportive

58. Much time

60. Danube tributary

61. Nonsense

63. Range of hearing

65. Line on a weather map

66. Religious law

67. Pots

68. Jalousie parts

69. Within driving distance
to work

71.
73.
74.
75.
76.
71.
78.

Snout

Jakarta denizen

Trite

Wearing a hidden wire
Bewildered

Raw material

Noted Greek

mathematician

80.
81.
84.
86.
89.
90.
96.
98.
99.
100.
101.

102.

103.
105.
106.
108.
109.
111.
112.
113.
114.

Clayey deposit
John Jacob --

-- -Mex

Publishing people
Tell

Early motion pictures
Puts back to zero
Fibbed

Rap sheet info
Marquee notice
Rod for roasting
Writer -- Bombeck
A-one

Jason’s ship

Print measures
Readies the presses
-- majesty

Melody

Levee cousin
Fundamental

-- Willie Winkie

Solution to last week’s puzzle
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