

THEME CROSSWORD MOTIVATION

By James Barrick

1	2	3	4	5				6	7	8	9	10				11	12	13	14	15
16	\vdash			\vdash	17		18				\vdash	\vdash		19	20		\vdash			
21	┢	\vdash	\vdash	┢	\vdash	22		\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		23	\vdash	┢	\vdash	\vdash		
24	┝			25	\vdash	\vdash			26	H	⊢		27	H	\vdash		28			\vdash
		29	30					31				32		_		33	_			
		29	30					31				32				33				
34	35						36				37				38			39	40	41
42					43	44				45				46						
47					48					49						50				
51						52		\vdash	53			54	\vdash			55				\vdash
56				57	58				59	\vdash	60				61					
				62	<u> </u>	_		63			64	▙	65	66	_					
				02							0-			00						
	67	68	69					70		71			72					73	74	75
76						77	78			79		80					81			
82						83		Т	84			85			86		87			
88					89						90						91			
92			\vdash	\vdash	\vdash		93	\vdash			94	\vdash	\vdash		95	96				_
			97	┢		98		⊢		99		┢		100		┢		┢		
101	102	103			104				105		┡		100		_	_		107	108	109
	102	103			104				105				106					107	100	109
110				111				112				113					114			
115								116							117					
118	\vdash			\vdash				119			\vdash	\vdash				120				\vdash

© 2020 United Feature Syndicate, Dist. by Andrews McMeel Syndication

ACROSS

- 1. -- belli
- 6. Positioned vertically, said of oars
- 11. Ottoman Empire founder
- 16. Misbehaves: 2 wds.
- 18. Danish city
- 19. Sea lavender
- 21. Start of a quip by Ricky Gervais: 3 wds.
- 23. Wrecked
- 24. Baste
- 25. Scoot
- 26. Ignoble dog
- 27. Lab's distant cousin
- 28. Promontory
- 29. Collect
- 31. "The Gold-Bug" author
- 32. Speechified
- 34. Parking option
- 36. Legendary bird
- 37. Kind of forensic evidence
- 38. Turkish inn
- 42. Musical passage
- 43. Part 2 of quip: 6 wds.
- 47. Receptive
- 48. Inlet
- 49. "-- porridge hot ..."
- 50. Capacious bags
- 51. Part of R&R
- 52. Prospect
- 54. Chronicle (Abbr.)
- 55. Unreactive
- 56. 19th of 26
- 57. Hammer part
- 59. Et -- (and others)
- 61. Works in verse
- 62. Part 3 of quip
- 64. Part 4 of quip: 3 wds.
- 67. Extinct language of southern Italy
- 70. "-- Karenina"
- 72. Weakens by degree
- 73. Doctrine
- 76. Pewter is one
- 77. Poet's preposition
- 79. Synthetic fiber
- 81. One against

- 82. Censures
- 83. Gets oxidized
- 85. Woodwind instrument
- 87. State near Minn. 88. Part 5 of quip: 4 wds.
- 91. Painted tin
- 92. Take on
- 93. Smoked salmon
- 94. Neighbor of Syr.
- 95. Pressed
- 97. "Go -- -- on the Mountain"
- 99. Bundy and Jarreau
- 100. Cubic meter
- 101. Plant bristle
- 104. Succor
- 105. Pub drink
- 106. Statue in
- Piccadilly Circus
- 107 Part of RSVP
- 110. Estate administration
- 112. End of the quip: 3 wds
- 115. Made it seem
- 116. Playing marbles
- 117. Cookout fare
- 118. Stun gun
- 119. Like a forest floor
- 120. Intuit

DOWN

- 1. '50s jazz lovers
- 2. Hurt
- 3. Defunct travel-industry title
- 4. Wartime morale booster: Abbr.
- 5. Cousin to a parfait
- 6. Ending for fruit beverages
- 7. Strutting bird
- 8. Result
- 9. Old Hebrew instrument
- 10. Range of vision
- 11. Cheerios -- Crunch
- 12. Outshine others: 2 wds.
- 13. "The Green --"
- 14. Pros
- 15. Rorem and Beatty
- 17. Credit and debit cards
- 18. Scrap
- 19. Greek portico

- 20. Small bird
- 22. Measures of time: Abbr. 73. Jakarta denizen
- 27. Accolades
- 30. Designed
- 31. Stomata
- 32. Rochester's lake
- 33. Feelings
- 34. Cut a groove in
- 35. Drinks to excess
- 36. Peripatetic
- 37. Payable

41. Try

44. Interlaced

46. Dry, as wine

57. Sportive

58. Much time

61. Nonsense

53. Mountain lake

60. Danube tributary

63. Range of hearing

66. Religious law

68. Jalousie parts

to work

67. Pots

65. Line on a weather map

69. Within driving distance

45. Play-of-color stone

- 39. Sacred acts 86. Publishing people 40. All
 - 89. Tell
 - 90. Early motion pictures
 - 96. Puts back to zero
 - 98. Fibbed

71. Snout

74. Trite

76. Bewildered

77. Raw material

78. Noted Greek

80. Clayey deposit

81. John Jacob --

84. -- - Mex

mathematician

75. Wearing a hidden wire

- 99. Rap sheet info
- 100. Marquee notice
- 101. Rod for roasting
- 102. Writer -- Bombeck
- 103. A-one
- 105. Jason's ship
- 106. Print measures
- 108. Readies the presses
- 109. -- majesty
- 111. Melody
- 112. Levee cousin
- 113. Fundamental
- 114. -- Willie Winkie

Solution to last week's puzzle

	Α	М	Е	N	D		Α	٧	Е	R			С	0	S	Н		Α	L	Е	С
:	D	0	L	0	R		L	Α	N	Ε			R	U	S	Е		L	0	٧	Е
	J	Τ	М	G	Α	F	H	-	G	Α	Ν		Τ	R	Е	М	Е	М	В	Е	R
				Α	G	Α	-	Z		S	Τ	D	Е	S			D	0	0	Ν	Ε
		G	Α	L	0	R	Е		J	0	Κ	Е	R		G	L	Е	Ν			
	G	Υ	R	Е	Ν	Е		R	U	Ν	Е	S		М	Е	Α	Ν	D	Е	R	S
	Е	R	Α	S	Е		В	_	L	Е			S	0	R	Т			R	0	С
	Ν	Α	G		Т	Н	Е	F	_	R	S	Т	Т	Τ	М	Е	Τ	S	Α	W	Α
	Е	Т	0			0	L	L	Α		Н	Α	R	R	Υ		Ν	0	Т	Е	D
	Т	Е	N	Т	Р	0	L	Е		Р	Α	Р	U	Α		М	Α	Ν	0	R	S
				Н	Α	Κ	Е		R	Е	M	Τ	Т		В	0	N	Ν			
	Т	0	W	Е	L	S		R	Е	Α	Р	S		Α	L	L	Е	Υ	С	Α	Т
	Α	М	0	R	Е		S	Е	С	С	0		Α	С	Α	D			Е	L	Τ
	Н	Α	М	М	0	С	K	Τ	Т	Н	0	U	G	Н	Т	S	0		Α	В	Е
	0	N	Ε			L	Ε	G	0			N	0	Ε	S		R	Т	S	Е	R
	Ε	Т	N	S	Т	Е	Τ	N		С	0	Τ	N	S		Р	Α	С	Ε	R	S
				Т	0	W	Z		Η	Е	Α	٧	Υ		С	U	Т	Е	S	Т	
	Α	S	S	Α	М			Ш	0	0	S	Е		С	Α	R	0	В			
	Т	Н	Α	Т	s	W	Η	Α	Т		Т	R	Ε	Ε	S	Α	R	Е	F	0	R
	L	Α	Κ	Ε		Н	0	М	Ε			S	Α	L	Т		Τ	R	Α	D	Е
	T	D	Е	s		0	Р	Α	L			Е	R	Т	Е		0	G	R	Е	S